
JAN 19, 20 & 21th th st

The 61st  Annual 
National Conference 
of AIOTA

₹�

Til l  31st
August

2023

Registration
Fee

₹7000

₹8500

$400

$300

Til l  31st
October

2023

$450

$400

₹8000

₹9500

Til l  31st
December

2023

$550

$500

₹9000

₹10000

Member Delegate 

Overseas Member
Delegate

Overseas Non Member
Delegate

Non Member Delegate

₹10000

$450 $500

₹11000

$600

₹12000Other Professionals

Other Professionals
Overseas

Please note that all payments are non refundable and non transferable


