JAN 19th **20**th **& 21**st



Registration Fee	Till 31st August 2023	Till 31st October 2023	Till 31st December 2023
Member Delegate	₹7000	₹8000	₹9000
Non Member Delegate	₹8500	₹9500	₹10000
Overseas Member Delegate	\$300	\$400	\$500
Overseas Non Member Delegate	\$400	\$450	\$550
Other Professionals	₹10000	₹11000	₹12000
Other Professionals Overseas	\$450	\$500	\$600

Please note that all payments are non refundable and non transferable